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Former Name 
Alan Hanlon Limited 

Panoli Holdings Limited 
Anniston Consultants Limited 
Colspec Berkeley Construction Limited 
Jacana Acceptances Limited 
Weraroa Flats Holdings Limited 

S. J. REWETI, Assistant Registrar of Companies. 

New Name 
Peck Architectural Draughting Services 

Limited 
National First Aid Distributors Limited 
Adze Limited 
Townshend Joinery Limited 
Commercial Maintenance Limited 
Campark Holdings Limited 

Company 
No. 

WN. 035471 

WN.474283 
WN.482650 
WN. 397024 
WN. 324435 
WN. 033586 

No. 216 

Date of 
Change 
23/11/90 

23/11/90 
22/11/90 
23/11/90 
27/11/90 
26/11/90 

cc13462 

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Hamilton: 
Company Date of 

Former Name New Name No. Change 

Wright Bins Limited 

Incholme Holdings Limited 
Charmont Holdings Limited 
Lumsden Kneebone Livestock Limited 
R.G. Faulkner Limited 
Graham Lorimar Entertainments Limited 
F.J. & S.K. Seerden Limited 
Fountain City Motor Inn Limited 
Fish New Zealand Tours Limited 
Just Law No. 41 Limited 
Greenough Pastoral Holdings Limited 
Hamilton Windscreen and Plastic Repairs 

Limited 

Sandra and David Wright Management 
Limited 

Nippon Zeeland Auto Limited 
Stockguard Laboratories Zealand Limited 
Lumsden Livestock Limited 
Grassroots Company Limited 
Graham Lorimar Motorsport Limited 
Kiwitissue Company Limited 
Brown Marine (Hamilton) Limited 
Geoff Thomas Tackle Limited 
Tam Cams Limited 
Greenough Entrepreneurial Limited 
R D Bolton Limited 

Just Law No. 42 Limited Louart Limited 
Hamilton Mushrooms Property Co. Limited Limburgia Limited 
The Ansford Bureau Limited Ansford and Associates Limited 
Neil Jensen Crane Services Limited Bermass Limited 
Checkpoint Imports (NZ) Limited Fire Security Services (Auckland) Limited 
Laurie Love (Wholesale) Limited Broadway Motorcycles Limited 
Topline Fences Limited Ankerhaven Trading Limited 

M. L. SIMMONDS, Assistant Registrar of Companies. 

HN. 200180 

HN. 490363 
HN. 344683 
HN. 382599 
HN. 031675 
HN. 197316 
HN. 261046 
HN. 339224 
HN. 193161 
HN. 482455 
HN.198839 
HN. 199245 

HN. 482456 
HN. 200835 
HN. 300328 
HN.191396 
HN. 364116 
HN. 266362 
HN. 366186 

9/11/90 

9/11/90 
13/11/90 
12/11/90 
15/11/90 
15/11/90 
15/11/90 

3/10/90 
12/11/90 
21/11/90 
13/11/90 
19/11/90 

19/11/90 
20/11/90 
20/11/90 
20/11/90 
22/11/90 
23/11/90 
26/11/90 

cc13449 

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Auckland: 

Former Name 

J Hendl Limited 
G & D York Limited 
Bloodstock Airfreight Services Limited 
Quiberon Investments Limited 
Vidaq Commercial Interiors (1990) Limited 
Vannessa House Limited 
Huron Holdings No.11 Limited 
Stomer Corporation Limited 
LR. Gascoigne Company Limited 
Premium Cork (NZ) Limited 
T. Hodge Printing Supplies (1990) Limited 
Examiner Newspaper Limited 
Auckland Contract Sales Electrical Products 

Limited 
J.D. Tayles Limited 
Lees Airline Equipment Limited 
Outre Enterprises Limited 
Robertson Fabrications Limited 
Skydome Industries Pty Limited 
M & J Payne Limited 
Brian Foote Limited 
Headroom Holdings Limited 
Trans-Tune Limited 
A'roa Downs Limited 
Runymede Nine Limited 
Runymede Twelve Limited 
Runymede Eleven Limited 
La Grouw (Orewa) Limited 
La Grouw Farms Limited 

New Name 

Printrite Press (1990) Limited 
Quay Computer Systems (NZ) Limited 
Otara Freight Company Limited 
BP New Zealand Holdings Limited 
Vidaq Holdings Limited 
Doyle's Seafood Restaurant Limited 
Cooper Roofing Limited 
Chrisp Promotions Limited 
Pakuranga Chiropractic Clinic Limited 
Premier Floor Services Limited 
Printing Supplies & Machinery Limited 
Examiner Newspapers Limited 
Electrex Manufacturing Limited 

J D Tayles Framers Supply Depot Limited 
Lees Power (1990) Limited 
Carr Consultants Limited 
Carport Construction Company Limited 
Cunningham Strait Freight Limited 
Emjay International Limited 
Peter Burnett Photography Limited 
The Duncan Deer Company Limited 
C and L Pickerill Limited 
Partridge Investments Limited 
WEL Trans Limited 
WEL Resource Limited 
WEL Technology Limited 
Winding Up Two Limited 
Winding Up One Limited 

Company 
No. 

AK. 402213 
AK. 385496 
AK. 434774 
AK. 443073 
AK. 115667 
AK. 354960 
AK. 465898 
AK. 485728 
AK. 115848 
AK. 427250 
AK. 423170 
AK. 484492 
AK. 115521 

AK. 088158 
AK. 062067 
AK. 109630 
AK. 082281 
AK. 368550 
AK. 102214 
AK. 436779 
AK. 344201 
AK. 107156 
AK. 103452 
AK. 462177 
AK. 475551 
AK. 475550 
AK. 091630 
AK. 091635 

Date of 
Change 

20/11/90 
22/11/90 
26/11/90 
26/11/90 
13/11/90 
30/11/90 
27/11/90 
28/11/90 
28/11/90 
28/11/90 
28/11/90 
14/11/90 
24/10/90 

17/10/90 
5/11/90 

20/11/90 
15/11/90 
26/11/90 
20/11/90 
26/10/90 
22/11/90 

2/11/90 
23/11/90 
15/11/90 
15/11/90 
15/11/90 
26/11/90 
26/11/90 


