cc13462

cc13449

Former Name	New Name	Company No.	Date of Change
Alan Hanlon Limited	Peck Architectural Draughting Services Limited	WN. 035471	23/11/90
Panoli Holdings Limited	National First Aid Distributors Limited	WN. 474283	23/11/90
Anniston Consultants Limited	Adze Limited	WN. 482650	22/11/90
Colspec Berkeley Construction Limited	Townshend Joinery Limited	WN. 397024	23/11/90
Jacana Acceptances Limited	Commercial Maintenance Limited	WN. 324435	27/11/90
Weraroa Flats Holdings Limited	Campark Holdings Limited	WN. 033586	26/11/90
S. J. REWETI. Assistant Registrar of Compa	nnies.		

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Hamilton:

Former Name	New Name	Company No.	Date of Change
Wright Bins Limited	Sandra and David Wright Management Limited	HN. 200180	9/11/90
Incholme Holdings Limited	Nippon Zeeland Auto Limited	HN. 490363	9/11/90
Charmont Holdings Limited	Stockguard Laboratories Zealand Limited	HN. 344683	13/11/90
Lumsden Kneebone Livestock Limited	Lumsden Livestock Limited	HN. 382599	12/11/90
R.G. Faulkner Limited	Grassroots Company Limited	HN. 031675	15/11/90
Graham Lorimar Entertainments Limited	Graham Lorimar Motorsport Limited	HN. 197316	15/11/90
F.J. & S.K. Seerden Limited	Kiwitissue Company Limited	HN. 261046	15/11/90
Fountain City Motor Inn Limited	Brown Marine (Hamilton) Limited	HN. 339224	3/10/90
Fish New Zealand Tours Limited	Geoff Thomas Tackle Limited	HN. 193161	12/11/90
Just Law No. 41 Limited	Tam Cams Limited	HN. 482455	21/11/90
Greenough Pastoral Holdings Limited	Greenough Entrepreneurial Limited	HN. 198839	13/11/90
Hamilton Windscreen and Plastic Repairs Limited	R D Bolton Limited	HN. 199245	19/11/90
Just Law No. 42 Limited	Louart Limited	HN. 482456	19/11/90
Hamilton Mushrooms Property Co. Limited	Limburgia Limited	HN. 200835	20/11/90
The Ansford Bureau Limited	Ansford and Associates Limited	HN. 300328	20/11/90
Neil Jensen Crane Services Limited	Bermass Limited	HN. 191396	20/11/90
Checkpoint Imports (NZ) Limited	Fire Security Services (Auckland) Limited	HN. 364116	22/11/90
Laurie Love (Wholesale) Limited	Broadway Motorcycles Limited	HN. 266362	23/11/90
Topline Fences Limited	Ankerhaven Trading Limited	HN. 366186	26/11/90
M. L. SIMMONDS, Assistant Registrar of Comp	panies.		10440

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Auckland:

, ,		Company	Date of
Former Name	New Name	No.	Change
J Hendl Limited	Printrite Press (1990) Limited	AK. 402213	20/11/90
G & D York Limited	Quay Computer Systems (NZ) Limited	AK. 385496	22/11/90
Bloodstock Airfreight Services Limited	Otara Freight Company Limited	AK. 434774	26/11/90
Quiberon Investments Limited	BP New Zealand Holdings Limited	AK. 443073	26/11/90
Vidag Commercial Interiors (1990) Limited	Vidag Holdings Limited	AK. 115667	13/11/90
Vannessa House Limited	Doyle's Seafood Restaurant Limited	AK. 354960	30/11/90
Huron Holdings No.11 Limited	Cooper Roofing Limited	AK. 465898	27/11/90
Stomer Corporation Limited	Chrisp Promotions Limited	AK. 485728	28/11/90
L.R. Gascoigne Company Limited	Pakuranga Chiropractic Clinic Limited	AK. 115848	28/11/90
Premium Cork (NZ) Limited	Premier Floor Services Limited	AK. 427250	28/11/90
T. Hodge Printing Supplies (1990) Limited	Printing Supplies & Machinery Limited	AK. 423170	28/11/90
Examiner Newspaper Limited	Examiner Newspapers Limited	AK. 484492	14/11/90
Auckland Contract Sales Electrical Products	Electrex Manufacturing Limited	AK. 115521	24/10/90
Limited			
J.D. Tayles Limited	J D Tayles Framers Supply Depot Limited	AK. 088158	17/10/90
Lees Airline Equipment Limited	Lees Power (1990) Limited	AK. 062067	5/11/90
Outre Enterprises Limited	Carr Consultants Limited	AK. 109630	20/11/90
Robertson Fabrications Limited	Carport Construction Company Limited	AK. 082281	15/11/90
Skydome Industries Pty Limited	Cunningham Strait Freight Limited	AK. 368550	26/11/90
M & J Payne Limited	Emjay International Limited	AK. 102214	20/11/90
Brian Foote Limited	Peter Burnett Photography Limited	AK. 436779	26/10/90
Headroom Holdings Limited	The Duncan Deer Company Limited	AK. 344201	22/11/90
Trans-Tune Limited	C and L Pickerill Limited	AK. 107156	2/11/90
A'roa Downs Limited	Partridge Investments Limited	AK. 103452	23/11/90
Runymede Nine Limited	WEL Trans Limited	AK. 462177	15/11/90
Runymede Twelve Limited	WEL Resource Limited	AK. 475551	15/11/90
Runymede Eleven Limited	WEL Technology Limited	AK. 475550	15/11/90
La Grouw (Orewa) Limited	Winding Up Two Limited	AK. 091630	26/11/90
La Grouw Farms Limited	Winding Up One Limited	AK. 091635	26/11/90